doc .00881




doc .00881 ii
] COLLABORATORS
TITLE :
doc .00881
ACTION NAME DATE SIGNATURE
WRITTEN BY February 11, 2022
\ REVISION HISTORY
NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION NAME




doc .00881 iii

Contents

1 doc .00881 1
1.1 NDK/NDK_3.1/Docs/doC . . . . . . . . e e e e e e e e 1




doc .00881

Chapter 1

doc .00881

1.1 NDK/NDK_3.1/Docs/doc

8svx_dtc.doc 441
amigaguide.doc 26256
amigaguide_dtc.doc 10974
amiga_1lib.doc 64343
animation_dtc.doc 4215
ascii_dtc.doc 445
asl.doc 28171
audio.doc 43248
battclock.doc 1665
battmem.doc 2625
bullet.doc 11321
cardres.doc 41058
cd.doc 45340
cia.doc 7825
clipboard.doc 7730
colorwheel_gc.doc 11175
commodities.doc 29131
console.doc 24003
datatypes.doc 22605
ddebug_lib.doc 2791
debug_lib.doc 3550
disk.doc 6157
diskfont.doc 8376
dos.doc 174666
exec.doc 162487
expansion.doc 22225
filesysres.doc 1856
gadtools.doc 53176
gameport.doc 5958
gradientslider_gc.doc 3003
graphics.doc 186965
icon.doc 13485
iffparse.doc 44710
ilbm_dtc.doc 457
input.doc 7088
intuition.doc 283460
keyboard.doc 5391

keymap.doc 6800

Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes

15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
19-M&r-96
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
19-M38r-96
19-M&r-96
27-Mar-96
19-Mar-96
19-Mar-96
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
19-M&r-96
15-0kt-93
30-Apr-96
19-Mar-96
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:

11

11

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
:56
04:
:58

03

03

04:
04:
04:
:54
04:
04:
04:
04:
:36
04:
04:
16:
16:
47 :
:09:
11:
10:
10:
11:
10:
19:

03

11

18

04:
04:
19:
04:
16:
122
04:
04:
:58
:50
:58
:50

03
03
03
03

12
10
10
08
12
12
04

02

02
00
06

02
10
06
00

08
08
16
25
08
16

: 33

06
04
28
10
54
07
04
10




doc .00881

2/2

layers.doc
locale.doc
lowlevel.doc
mathffp.doc

mathieeedoubbas.doc
mathieeedoubtrans.doc
mathieeesingbas.doc
mathieeesingtrans.doc

mathtrans.doc
misc.doc
narrator.doc
nonvolatile.doc
parallel.doc
picture_dtc.doc
port-handler.doc
potgo.doc
printer.doc
queue-handler.doc
realtime.doc
rexxsyslib.doc
serial.doc
sound_dtc.doc
text_dtc.doc
timer.doc
trackdisk.doc
translator.doc
utility.doc
wb.doc

37747
33912
27384
6425
6712
8518
6731
8924
9464
2430
12921
12835
10076
4013
3319
3736
43446
3641
14059
8848
21906
2713
2306
10108
23862
1356
40870
12327

Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes
Bytes

19-M&r-96
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
19-Mar-96
19-M&r-96
19-Mdr-96
19-Mar-96
19-Mar-96
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
19-Mar-96
19-Mar-96
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
19-M&r-96
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
19-Mar-96
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93
15-0kt-93

11

10:
10:
10:
:26:
:26:
:26:
:27:
:27:

11
11
11
11
11

10:
10:
10:

11

11

10:
10:
10:

11

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

:25:
04:
04:
:58

03

03

04:
04:
:28:
11:
10:
10:
:28:
04:
04:
04:
:29:
04:
04:
:52
:54

10

03

03
03

04:
: 54
:50

03
03

44
06
14

29
43
59
13
46

:50

02
12
07

:30
04:
:50

12

44
12
12
06
13
10
10

00




	doc_______________.00881
	NDK/NDK_3.1/Docs/doc


